



KIAWAH ISLAND MARATHON

CHARLESTON SPORTS TOURISM NEWS December 9-15, 2022

Greetings!

One of the longest-running races in the Lowcountry will take place this Saturday. The 44th Annual Kiawah Island Marathon will include thousands of runners taking in 26.2 and 13.1 miles of spectacular views on Kiawah Island. - CSC

CHARLESTON SPORTS EVENTS - THIS WEEK



44th Annual Kiawah Island Golf Resort Marathon and ½ M. @ Kiawah Island, 12/10



Lowcountry Christmas Disc Golf
Tournament @ Wannamaker Park,
12/11



7th Annual 2022 Blizzard Blast Invitational @ North Chas Aquatic Center, 12/9-12/11



<u>Sedric Webber Showcase</u> <u>Basketball Tournament @ North</u> Chas Athletic Center, 12/9-12/11



Lowcountry Dog Agility Trials @ Lowcountry Dog Training Field, 12/9-12/10



<u>USSSA Toys for Kids Holiday</u> <u>Special Fastpitch Softball @ North</u> <u>Charleston, 12/10</u>



Curtain Call /End of Season Finale

@ Westvaco Park, 12/10-12/11



31st Annual Reindeer Run 5K @ Historic Charleston, 12/10



<u>Bulldog Breakaway Christmas 5K</u> <u>@ The Citadel campus, 12/10</u>

CHARLESTON SPORTS EVENTS LISTING: DECEMBER 2022

COLLEGE SPORTS THIS WEEK







<u>CofC Athletics:</u> Men's Basketball hosts North Greenville, 12/11 and Stetson, 12/14. Women's Basketball hosts Berry, 12/13.

<u>CSU Athletics:</u> Women's Basketball hosts East Tennessee State, 12/14.

The Citadel Athletics: Men's Basketball hosts Longwood, 12/17.

PROFESSIONAL SPORTS TEAMS



CHARLESTON BATTERY
Ben Pirmann is hired as new coach, 2023 Season Memberships now available.



CHARLESTON RIVERDOGS 2023 Group Tickets on Sale Now and Schedule Released!



SC STINGRAYS

Next home game is 12/9 against
Greenville.

CONGRATULATIONS!

<u>Baseball America</u> Names Charleston RiverDogs the 2022 Minor League Team of the Year

Team Won 2nd Consecutive Title and Set Franchise Record this year.



Explore Charleston Calendar of Events

Media Accolades Compiled by Explore Charleston

Charleston's Holy Sinner's Event Guide

Charleston Premier Sports Travel Events

Kathleen Cartland, Executive Director Charleston Area Sports Commission |843-805-3030| 375 Meeting St. Charleston SC 29403

To subscribe to newsletter: <u>sports@explorecharleston.com</u>







